
 2017-18 | KANSAS CITY MAVERICKS SCHEDULE 
HOME | AWAY 

 
O C T O B E R   2 0 1 7 
Friday, Oct. 13 at TUL – 7:05PM 
Friday, Oct. 20 at FW – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Oct. 21 at FW – 6:35PM 
Wednesday, Oct. 25 at KAL – 9:30AM  
Saturday, Oct. 28 vs. WIC – 7:05PM 
 
N O V E M B E R   2 0 1 7 
Wednesday, Nov. 1 at GRN – 9:30AM 
Friday, Nov. 3 at ATL – 6:35PM 
Saturday, Nov. 4 at ATL – 6:05PM 
Friday, Nov. 10 vs. WIC – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Nov. 11 vs. WIC – 7:05PM 
Tuesday, Nov. 14 vs. TUL – 10:35AM 
Wednesday, Nov. 15 at WIC – 7:05PM 
Friday, Nov. 17 at FW – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Nov. 18 at QC – 7:05PM 
Sunday, Nov. 19 at QC – 4:05PM  
Wednesday, Nov. 22 vs. WIC – 7:05PM 
Friday, Nov. 24 at KAL – 6:00PM 
Saturday, Nov. 25 at IND – 6:35PM 
Sunday, Nov. 26 vs. QC – 4:05PM  
Wednesday, Nov. 29 vs. KAL – 7:05PM 
 

 
 
 

 
D E C E M B E R   2 0 1 7 
Friday, Dec. 1 vs. KAL – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Dec. 2 vs. QC – 7:05PM 
Wednesday, Dec. 6 at WIC -7:05PM 
Sunday, Dec. 10 vs. ALN – 4:05PM 
Monday, Dec. 11 vs. ALN – 7:05PM  
Saturday, Dec. 16 vs. COL – 7:05PM 
Sunday, Dec. 17 vs. COL – 4:05PM 
Tuesday, Dec. 19 at ALN – 7:05PM 
Wednesday, Dec. 20 at ALN – 7:05PM 
Friday, Dec. 22 at WIC – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Dec. 23 at WIC – 7:05PM 
Wednesday, Dec. 27 at TUL – 7:05PM 
Friday, Dec. 29 at TUL – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Dec. 30 at TUL – 7:05PM  
Sunday, Dec. 31 vs. TUL – 7:05PM 
 
J A N U A R Y   2 0 1 8 
Friday, Jan. 5 vs. KAL – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Jan. 6 vs. QC – 7:05PM 
Friday, Jan. 12 at CIN – 6:35PM 
Saturday, Jan. 13 at TOL – 6:15PM 
Friday, Jan. 19 vs. TOL – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Jan. 20 vs. TOL – 7:05PM 
Sunday, Jan. 21 vs. TOL – 4:05PM 
Friday, Jan. 26 vs. RC – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Jan. 27 vs. RC – 7:05PM 
Tuesday, Jan. 30 vs. COL – 7:05PM 
 
 
 
 
 
*ALL TIMES CENTRAL.  
DATES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

 
 
 

 
F E B R U A R Y   2 0 1 8 
Friday, Feb. 2 vs. CIN – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Feb. 3 vs. CIN – 7:05PM 
Thursday, Feb. 8 at CIN – 6:35PM 
Friday, Feb. 9 at TOL – 6:15PM 
Saturday, Feb. 10 at TOL – 6:15PM 
Friday, Feb. 16 vs. IND – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Feb. 17 vs. IND – 7:05PM 
Sunday, Feb. 18 vs. FLA – 4:05PM 
Friday, Feb. 23 vs. ALN – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Feb. 24 vs. ALN – 7:35PM 
Tuesday, Feb. 27 vs. RC – 7:05PM 
 
M A R C H   2 0 1 8 
Friday, Mar. 2 vs. FW – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Mar. 3 vs. FW – 7:05PM 
Wednesday, Mar. 7 at COL – 8:05PM 
Friday, Mar. 9 at IDH – 8:10PM 
Saturday, Mar. 10 at IDH – 8:10PM 
Friday, Mar. 16 at TUL – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Mar. 17 vs. TUL – 7:05PM 
Sunday, Mar. 18 vs. QC – 4:05PM 
Tuesday, Mar. 20 vs. WIC – 7:05PM 
Friday, Mar. 23 at ALN – 7:05PM 
Saturday, Mar. 24 at ALN – 7:05PM 
Wednesday, Mar. 28 at FW – 6:35PM 
Friday, Mar. 30 at IND – 6:35PM 
 
A P R I L   2 0 1 8 
Tuesday, Apr. 3 vs. IND – 7:05PM 
Friday, Apr. 6 at UTH – 8:05PM 
Saturday, Apr. 7 at UTH – 8:05PM 
 
8 1 6 – 2 5 2 – 7 8 2 5 
K C M A V E R I C K S . C O M 

 

ECHL OPPONENT TEAM  ABBREVIATIONS 
 
ALN 

 
ALLEN AMERICANS 

 
IND 

 
INDY FUEL 

ATL ATLANTA GLADIATORS KAL KALAMAZOO WINGS 
CIN  CINCINNATI CYCLONES QC QUAD CITY 

MALLARDS 
COL COLORADO EAGLES  RC RAPID CITY RUSH 
FLA FLORIDA EVERBLADES TOL TOLEDO WALLEYE 
FW FORT WAYNE KOMETS TUL TULSA OILERS 
GRN GREENVILLE SWAMP 

RABBITS 
UTA UTAH GRIZZLIES 

IDH IDAHO STEELHEADS WIC WICHITA THUNDER 


